Skytt

1 Emil Matsson
2 Marcus Ericsson
3 Svea Nyman

1 Alfred Larsson

2 Viggo Gustavsson
3 Stina Lindgren

4 Felix Nilsson

5 Elias Grasberg

6 Johan Persson

7 Johan Andersson
8 Ella Ede’n

9 Lucas Andbjork

1 Philip Forslars
2 Evelina Sundstrom
3 Emmie Nyman
4 Tilde Sundstréom
5 Hugo Zaderwasser
6 David Gustafsson
7 Filip Gustafsson
8 Rasmus Eriksson
9 Viktor Kronberg
10 Oliver Thyberg
11 Ellen Holmstrom
12 Oscar Morfeldt
13 Moa Nilsson
14 Tuva Fyllingslid
15 Olivia Salo
16 Sebastian Andbjork
17 Nils Johansson
18 Ida Arpi
19 Anton Lind
20 Danny Rosd
21 Elias Nilsson
22 Hampus Johansson
23 Jonatan B Gustavsson

RESULTATLISTA

Lussepuffen 13-14 /12 2013

Férening

Amal
Malung
Skoga Ekshéarad

Lekvattnet/Torsby
Filipstad

Skoga Ekshéarad
Arvika

Skoga Ekshéarad
Lekvattnet/Torsby
Eda

Ne Ullerud
Storfors

Malung

Skoga Eksharad
Skoga Ekshéarad
Skoga Eksharad
Skoga Ekshéarad
Ludvika
Ludvika

Koéla

Filipstad

Eda

Filipstad

Eda

Arvika

Eda

Storfors
Storfors

Ne Ullerud
Lekvattnet/Torsby
Skoga Ekshéarad
Filipstad
Hagfors
Hagfors
Hagfors

Klass

L7
L7
L7

L9
L9
L9
L9
L9
L9
L9
L9
L9

L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11

Resultat

192,5
183,4
182,7

208,9
208,6
200,8
199,7
190,8
185,8

180
178,9
169,9

423,8
422,9
420,2
419,8
419,8
419,1

419
415,5
415,2
413,9
409,1
408,2
408,1
405,4
405,1
392,8
390,4
388,1
367,5
364,2
362,9
349,2
337,9

*35
*34



Skytt

1 Max Gustavsson

2 Lucas Andersson

3 Emil Eriksson

4 |da Persson

5 Victoria Spennare/Olsson

6 Henrik Forslars

7 Niclas Eriksson

8 Nils Kallgren

9 Clara Gustafsson
10 Albin Mattsson
11 Mathilda Evaldsson
12 Matilda Larsson
13 Sara Hakansson
14 Pontus Larsson
15 Jesper Nilsson
16 Axel Emanuelsson
17 Ida Wang/Eriksson
18 Lisa Olsson
19 Pontus Ketola
20 Charlie Barth
21 Jessie Eklind
22 Hampus Ketola
23 Maja Kuljunlahti

1 Wilma Berggren
2 Lovisa Johansson

1 Anton Larsson

2 Daniel Arketeg

3 David Augustsson
4 Linus Hagstrom

5 Joel Skoglund

6 Simon Heder

7 Lars Ede'n

RESULTATLISTA

Férening
Kristinehamn
Ludvika

Malung

Hagfors

Kola

Malung
Kristinehamn
Sunne
Lekvattnet/Torsby
Amal

Skoga Eksharad
Hagfors
Kristinehamn
Karlstad/Ulvsby
Arvika

Ne-Ullerud
Lekvattnet/Torsby
Skoga Ekshérad
Lekvattnet/Torsby
Lekvattnet/Torsby
Hagfors
Lekvattnet/Torsby
Storfors

Kristinehamn
Ne-Ullerud

Lekvattnet Torsby
Kristinehamn

Eda

Eda
Karlstad/Ulvsby
Karlstad/Ulvsby
Ne Ullerud

Klass
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13

L 15 Kudde
L 15 Kudde

L 15r
L 15r
L 15r
L 15r
L 15r
L 15r
L 15r

Reultat

423,3
422,3
421,4
419,2
419,1
416,8
415,6
415,5
415,4
414,4
414,1
413,9
413,5
412,6

412
408,7
408,6
401,3
393,4
393,1
391,5
387,3

387

420,7
404,2

417,1
415,9
415,2
397,3
388,9
385,8
373,5



Skytt

1 David Gustavsson
2 Filip Gustavsson

1 Malin Stafas

2 Elin Arnesen

3 Emil Jonsson

4 Matilda Thorud
5 Karin Johnsson

6 Wilma Berggren

1 Samuel Magnor

2 Ebba Eriksson

3 Emanuel Séderlund
4 Tobias Didriksson

5 Kristian Jacobsson

1 Erika Daniels

2 Linn Holmstrém
3 Lina Persson

4 Erik Johansson

5 Benjamin Gustavsson

1 Lisa Jansson

2 Ola Nykvist

3 Hakan Stange

4 Viktor Andersson

1 Angelica Magnor

1 Jan Moss
2 Jennie Persson
3 Annmari Nilsson

RESULTATLISTA

Forening

Ludvika
Ludvika

Hagfors

Eda

Hagfors
Malung
Malung
Kristinehamn

Eda
Kristinehamn
Kristinehamn
Karlstad / Ulvsby
Filipstad

Malung
Karlstad/Ulvsby
Skoga Ekshérad
Lekvattnet/Torsby
Lekvattnet/Torsby

Sunne
Sunne
Filipstad
Filipstad

Eda

Hagfors
Skoga Eksharad
Lekvattnet/Torsby

Klass

L13s
L13s

L 15s
L 15s
L 15s
L 15s
L 15s
L 15s

L17
L17
L17
L17
L17

L 20
L 20
L 20
L 20
L20

L3
L3
L3
L3

L4

LE
LE
LE

Reultat

350,9
338,3

390,5
379
375,6
364
359,5
349,3

391,9
387,1
385,9
364,6
363,8

407,4
406,8
398,9
391,3
381,9

386
383,9
369,8
344,8

402,7

399,2
397,7
396,4



